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· Gather Feedback

· Review Onboarding 
· Checklist

· Front-of-House Training
· Check In
· Transaction Workflows
· In-Store Fulfillment 

Inventory
Discrepancies
Customer Groups 

Users & Roles  
Taxes
Product Catalog
Price Profiles

Pre Go-live Questions

Deals
Analytics 
Hardware & Integrations 

· Order Ahead Workflows
· Test Transactions
· Reporting Sales

· Transition to Product   
· Support 

·  Store Settings 
   Rooms
   Loyalty

5

3

4

2

1

Implementation
Process Overview
Most systems take months to implement. 
Flowhub’s streamlined onboarding process will have you
operating in under 2 weeks on average. 
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